
Kõrgushüppevõistlus Laiuse Vedru 2008
Laiuse, 28.02.2008
Peakohtunik Hendrik Lindepuu
TC
1. 1,35 Laura Oro 23.02.1995 PÜG
2. 1,30 Reena Koll 15.11.1996 JG
3. 1,25 Carolin Taling 21.03.1995 PÜG
4. 1,25 Eva Nõmme 16.06.1995 PÜG
5. 1,20 Kaidi Türk 10.06.1995 PÜG
5. 1,20 Birgit Koll 15.11.1995 JG
7. 1,20 Reilika Saar 10.07.1996 Laiuse PK
8. 1,15 Maren Lindepuu 13.04.1996 Laiuse PK
8. 1,15 Klaarika Salus 4.05.1996 Rakke G
8. 1,15 Marita Kose 5.05.1995 PÜG
11. 1,15 Kirke-maarja Järvesaar 23.12.1996 Rakke G
12. 1,00 Liisi Pius 21.04.1996 Laiuse PK
12. 1,00 Kadri Lebedev 25.11.1996 Rakke G

TB
1. 1,40 Kärt Kukke 6.09.1993 PÜG
2. 1,35 Miina Pruuli 13.01.1994 PÜG
3. 1,35 Silja Goroško 15.07.1994 PÜG
4. 1,25 Eneli Vadi 11.08.1994 JG
5. 1,25 Kadri-Liis Elblaum 24.11.1993 Palamuse
6. 1,20 Mirjam Liblik 28.11.1994 Palamuse
7. 1,15 Cärolin Angelika Liblik 13.08.1994 JG

TA
1. 1,40 Sandra Tammiksaar 17.10.1992 PÜG
2. 1,35 Signe Kaasik 1991 Treffner/Tabivere v

NJ
1. 1,45 Kirsi Elisson 20.12.1989 Palamuse

N
1. 1,45 Ly Niinelaid 16.07.1965 Rakke G

PD
1. 1,00 Rauno Lääne 8.02.1997 Laiuse PK

PC
1. 1,40 Justus Viljamaa 6.05.1995 Palamuse
2. 1,35 Ingmar Kaasik 15.05.1995 Tabivere
3. 1,35 Alar Neeno 23.02.1995 Tabivere
4. 1,25 Kuldar Nool 26.06.1996 PÜG
4. 1,25 Aleksander Gertsjak 30.01.1995 Laiuse PK
6. 1,20 Martin Kuusk 12.09.1996 PÜG
7. 1,15 Raido Raudsepp 10.10.1996 Tabivere

PB
1. 1,50 Hugo Manguse 19.05.1993 JG
5. 1,45 Joonas Püvi 26.07.1994 PÜG
6. 1,40 Jürgen Tallinn 24.05.1994 Palamuse

PA
1. 1,80 Enno Eller 20.04.1991 Palamuse G

MJ
1. 1,95 Indrek Kalvet 4.04.1989 PÜG



Jõgevamaa TV 10 Olümpiastarti arvestus

PN
1. 1,25 Kuldar Nool 26.06.1996 PÜG
2. 1,20 Martin Kuusk 12.09.1996 PÜG
3. 1,15 Raido Raudsepp 10.10.1996 Tabivere
4. 1,00 Rauno Lääne 8.02.1997 Laiuse PK

PV
1. 1,45 Joonas Püvi 26.07.1994 PÜG
2. 1,40 Justus Viljamaa 6.05.1995 Palamuse
3. 1,40 Jürgen Tallinn 24.05.1994 Palamuse
4. 1,35 Ingmar Kaasik 15.05.1995 Tabivere
5. 1,35 Alar Neeno 23.02.1995 Tabivere
6. 1,25 Aleksander Gertsjak 30.01.1995 Laiuse PK

TN
1. 1,30 Reena Koll 15.11.1996 JG
2. 1,20 Reilika Saar 10.07.1996 Laiuse PK
3. 1,15 Maren Lindepuu 13.04.1996 Laiuse PK
4. 1,00 Liisi Pius 21.04.1996 Laiuse PK

TV
1. 1,35 Laura Oro 23.02.1995 PÜG
1. 1,35 Miina Pruuli 13.01.1994 PÜG
3. 1,35 Silja Goroško 15.07.1994 PÜG
4. 1,25 Eneli Vadi 11.08.1994 JG
5. 1,25 Carolin Taling 21.03.1995 PÜG
6. 1,25 Eva Nõmme 16.06.1995 PÜG
7. 1,20 Kaidi Türk 10.06.1995 PÜG
7. 1,20 Birgit Koll 15.11.1995 JG
7. 1,20 Mirjam Liblik 28.11.1994 Palamuse
10. 1,15 Marita Kose 5.05.1995 PÜG
11. 1,15 Cärolin Angelika Liblik 13.08.1994 JG


